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Catalog 6 Route 2
Truck #462665

Rep

Trina Peel

Anna Syme

Jeff Hatch

Colleen Goff

Danni Carlisle

Emily Adair

Jenell Stovall

Toni Soderquist

Heather Everitt

Alane Leavitt

Jaynie Johnson

Betsy Comella

Fara Davis

Karee Graf

Cheryl Dearden

Amy Newman

Tovie Wilcox

Rhea Ashworth

Teresa Hutchinson

Dory Gibson

Heather Sabaitis

Melissa Fitzwater

Tammy Harwood

Trialer: 200

Last 4 of Phone: 4753

Phone

435-469-0915

435-201-9796

435-287-6570

775-293-1355

435-616-4371

435-616-2389

435-689-0493

435-819-1118

702-525-9345

702-377-1837

702-370-6789

702-498-1201

801-372-3935

702-328-5222

435-979-1516

775-293-1226

702-479-9737

775-235-3074

775-722-8359

775-342-7805

775-296-0542

435-619-6512

775-346-1200

City

MT. Pleasant

Lyman

Koosharem

Panguitch

Escalante

Orderville

Kanab

Kanab

Mesquite

Moapa

Alamo

Caliente

Panaca

Pioche

Garrison

Ely

Ely

Ely

Ely

Preston

Lund

Eureka

Round Mountain

State Stop
uT 1
uT 2
uT 3
uT 4
uT 5
uT 6
uT 7
uT 8
NV 9
NV 10
NV 11
NV 12
NV 13
NV 14
ur 15
NV 16
NV 17
NV 18
NV 19

NV

NV

NV

NV

20

21

22

23

All times are MST

Time

Tuesday May 27
10:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:40 PM

30 Min Break
3:45PM
5:05PM

7:55PM

Wednesday May 28
8:00 AM

8:25 AM

10:45AM

12:15PM

1:30 PM

30 Min Break

2:50PM

3:30PM

4:10PM

6:20 PM

8:00 PM

8:25PM

8:50 PM

9:10PM

Thursday May 29
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:45AM

1:40 PM



201

66

63

43

53

47

187

78

12

159

27

167

69

112

95

4319

398

350

1075

217

147

116

352

114

56

76

245

443

400

132

230

11952

Shasta Shafer

Linda Peterson

Mercy Peterson

Karen Webb

Stephanie Allen

Bristee Conner

KayDawn Hughes

Christal Patchen

SherylIngle

Marie Howard

Susan Bame

Tamra Harrison

Kelli Bone

Becky Nahnacassia

Marianne Carroll

16,271

307-258-9861

775-482-4145

702-279-1275

775-316-0229

775-722-6184

775-666-5233

775-830-4023

775-400-8127

775-455-6742

775-304-0084

801-597-2377

775-397-5914

801-510-6805

775-934-0617

775-340-8332

Round Mountain

Tonopah

Tonopah

Hawthorne

Yerington

Fallon

Lovelock

Winnemucca

Winnemucca

Winnemucca

Battle Mountain

Carlin

Spring Creek

Spring Creek

Elko

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

2:00 PM
30 Min Break
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:00PM

8:30 PM

Friday May 30
9:15AM

10:45 AM
12:15PM
12:40 PM
1:20 PM
2:30 PM

30 Min Break
4:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:45PM

6:25 PM



